FR500D Series
Special Purpose Inverter for Elevator
FR500D Series Summary
FR500D ser ies inver ter is designed according to the carry ing
characterist ics of elevator. It adopts high performance vector
control technology, can control both asynchronous motor and
synchronous  motor. For asynchronous motor open-loop vector
control, it combined with innovative sensor start/stop compensation

Emergency operation mode
Size Model No.
Power
Capacity
(kVA)
Rated Input
Current
(A)
Rated Output
Current
(A)
Applicable motor
kW HP
3-Phase:380V, 50/60Hz Range:-15%~+30%
R1
FR500D-4T-2.2B-H 4 5.8 5.5 2.2 3
FR500D-4T-4.0B-H 6 11 9.5 4 5
FR500D-4T-5.5B-H 8.9 14.6 13 5.5 7.5
R2 FR500D-4T-7.5B-H 11 20.5 17 7.5 10
R3
FR500D-4T-011B-H 17 26 25 11 15
FR500D-4T-015B-H 21 35 32 18.5 20
FR500D-4T-018B-H 24 38.5 37 20 25
R4
FR500D-4T-022B-H 30 46.5 45 22 30
FR500D-4T-030B-H 40 62 60 30 40
R5 FR500D-4T-037(B)-H 57 76 75 37 50
R6
FR500D-4T-045(B)-H 69 92 91 45 60
FR500D-4T-055(B)-H 85 113 112 55 70
FR500D-4T-075(B)-H 114 157 150 75 100
R7
FR500D-4T-090-H 134 186 176 90 125
FR500D-4T-110-H 160 220 210 110 150
Electric Specification
5 FR500D Special Purpose Inverter for Elevator
Nameplate
FR500D-4T-7.5B
Inverter Series
FR500D series special purpose inverter for Elevator
Brake Unit
Adaptable Motor(kW)
and Type of Motor
Input Voltage Level
4T: Three phase 380V(-15%~+30%)
7.5G:7.5kW
None:No Braking unit
B:Built-in brake unit
Braking Resistor Selection Table
Model Motor(kW) Recommend the resistance value(Ω) Recommended total power resistance(kW)
FR500D-4T-4.0B-H 4.0 80 1.2
FR500D-4T-5.5B-H 5.5 70 1.6
FR500D-4T-7.5B-H 7.5 64 2.0
FR500D-4T-011B-H 11.0 40 3.2
FR500D-4T-015B-H 15.0 36 4.0
FR500D-4T-048B-H 18.5 34 5.0
FR500D-4T-022B-H 22.0 20 6.4
FR500D-4T-030B-H 30.0 15 8.0
FR500D-4T-037B-H 37.0 12 10.0
FR500D-4T-045B-H 45.0 9 15.0
FR500D-4T-055B-H 55.0 8 18.0
FR500D-4T-075B-H 75.0 6 25.0
Item Specification
Input Power
Rated Input Voltage (V): Three phase 380V (-15%~+30%)
Rated Input Frequency (Hz): 50Hz/60Hz, ±0.5%